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Ellett, S
Tong, W
Davies, H
Winning, K
Bulmer, S
Driver, |
Mcaree, J
Jennings, A
Rigby, A
Rigby, M
Burridge, M
Holloway, R
Mcmillan, V
Bardsley, R

Yardley, R
Cross, D
Jah, M
Clarke, S
England, R
Cattell, A
Brown, B
Stone, M

Stirrup, N
Hudson, C
Wylde, D
Vale, C
Higgs, R
Sheldon, S
Ellis, B
Newberry, A
Greenall, M
Kearns, J
Dunn, O
Green, D
Stead, G
Hamilton, A
Timms, J
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Shaw, |
Spink, P
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265
278
270

232
262

348
352
348
366
355
337
326
337
352
354
333
342
330
340
334
318
336
330
338
340
299
339
312
326
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103
100

114
105
138
144
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122

187
180
172
176
175
181
164
171
162
176
171
178
172
184
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169
168
170
151
146
169
141
161
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192
146
112
155
100
165
124
83
114
115
0
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175
148
0
237
123
0
151
0
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251
260
246
215
241
245
244
234
234
253
239
256
244
231
238
252
226
233
254
217
236
226
231
232

SRM

170
157
103
109
100
140
100

70
90
152
106
98

184
170
197
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95
178
145
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223
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216
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200
226
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213
212
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21
184
213
207
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206
198
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139
138
127
99
135
132
128

142
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94
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38
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887
743
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571
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Rea, |
Dreyer, A
Hodgson, D
Cookson, C
Dougan, M
Walpole, A
Jary, V
Harris, S
Morrow, D
Vizard, M
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Li, R

Stott, G
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Lawton, M
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Evans, G
Walker, D
Greenall, V
Eden, R
Eustance, M
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Camp, M
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Seabrook, H
Rowlands, J
Robson, D
Cragg, P
Nicholls, G
Gurbutt, M
Khan, K
Cowley, D
Bedford, D
Brook, A
Halley, C

Wade, R
Chapman, A
Radcliffe, P
Boreham, B
Bennington, N
Gilfedder, G
Lee, M
Gordon, G
Hogarth, J
Wheeler, R
Eeles, T
Defreitas, A
Graham, F
Shipp, M
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272
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266
337
269
242

300
274
225
11

318

230

373
363
359
357
338
327
313
319
323
306
299
291
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335
308
279
295
314
330
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153
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134
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145
135
149
120
137
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148
104
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130
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108
140
129
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147
66

174
136
134
136
108
95
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173
174
177
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164
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159
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154
150
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151
162
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148
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128

230
219
232
233
229
207
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169
226
195
229
225
206
221
232
235
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179
212
248
254
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240
177

154
218
0
0
202
152
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210
0
180
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258
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206
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181
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170
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76
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28
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27
28
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41
33
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40
37
39
35
32
40
37
40
29

36
38
31
28
33
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1238
1237
1234
1224
1215
1211
1207
1199
1176
1172
1170
1168
1148
1146
1134
121
1099
1097
1057
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1051
1038
1028
983
980
957
948
945
942
930
918
886
776
739
726
669
563
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Moses, A Service
Bailey, P Service
Collins, R Service
Macneice, J Service
Fleischhack, C  Service
Derry, J Service
Vizard, A Service
Bentley, P Service
Sanderson, D Service
Cottrell, P Service
Travers, J Service
Page, S Service
Drummond, B Service
Mcilwaine, D Service
Morris, R Service
Ling, N Service
Cooper, S Service
Mcgill, D Service
Follett, M Service
Plant, E Service
Ford, G Service
Ambler, J Service
Drewett, S Service
Williams, T Service
Suchley, D Service
Pritchard, R Service
Burton, A Service
Wattam, S Service
Clarke, D Service
Stevenson, J Service

Jendrzejewski, F Service
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1202
1188
1182
1180
1138
1137
1089
1079
1078
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966
942
929
906
906
850
719
565
330
297
266
254
216
216
21
210
184
174
163
93
























